B
Catalog 8000-3/USA
COMPAXConnections
For More Information on CE-Marked Digital Servo Sytems, Call 1-800-358-9070 Today.
139 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, CaliforniaAutomation
COMPAX200M, COMPAX500M, COMPAX1500M Pinout Lists

6 LS-
Pin # Signal
1 24V
2 0V
X18 - Fan,
Removable Screw Terminal
Pin # Type Signal
1 24V
2 OV
Part No. Description
Drives:
COMPAX200M 6.5A Continuous Drive
COMPAX500M 11.5A  Continuous Drive
COMPAX1500M 25A  Continuous Drive
Motors:
HDY70C4-44S 70 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HDY92E4-44S 92 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HDY115A6-88S 115 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HDY115C6-88S 115 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HDY142C6-88S 142 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HDY142G6-88S 142 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HBMR190E6-88S 190 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
HMBR190J6-260S 190 mm Brushless motor w/resolver
Motor-to-drive cables:
MOK42 Motor cable for HDY70 through HDY115